
 

Brand Administrator Email

Bauer College of Business Partha Krishnamurthy partha@uh.edu

College of Education – CMCD kborders@uh.edu kborders@uh.edu

College of Education – EPSYUH Ezemenari Obasi emobasi@uh.edu

Faculty Senate Jeronimo Cortina jcortina@central.uh.edu

School of Communication Moving to UH BRAND

Department of Political Science Jeronimo Cortina jcortina@central.uh.edu

School of Optometry wcgreen@central.uh.edu wcgreen@central.uh.edu

College of Medicine  jwmarika@central.uh.edu jwmarika@central.uh.edu

College of Pharmacy Paul Boyle pjboyle@uh.edu

Library J Fisher jfisher@uh.edu

Department of Psychology  Alex Botti psychservice@uh.edu

Graduate College of Social Work sanarendorf@uh.edu sanarendorf@uh.edu

Texas Institute for Measurement, Evaluation, and Statistics timesit@times.uh.edu timesit@times.uh.edu

UH Brand Divisions Adminstrator Email

College of Arts Joseph Lazzare jlazzare@central.uh.edu

College of Nursing Ceasar Banda cobanda@central.uh.edu

Division of Research (DOR) Danielle Griffin dgriff5@central.uh.edu

UGSS Sarah Goble sgoble2@central.uh.edu

CLASS Amy O'Neal aoneal@central.uh.edu

Engineering Hanadi Rifai rifai@central.uh.edu

Architecture Antonio Farias anfarias@central.uh.edu

HRM Joseph Curtin jcurtin@central.uh.edu

Law Center Greg Vetter gveeter@central.uh.edu

NSM Fred McGhee fdmcghee@central.uh.edu

Technology Huda sarraj hsarraj@central.uh.edu

Provost Office Joseph Curtin jcurtin@central.uh.edu

Student Affairs  (DSAES) Scott Radimer slradime@central.uh.edu

Univerisy Communications Joseph Curtin jcurtin@central.uh.edu

University of Advancement Omar Maglalang omaglala@central.uh.edu

Education Innovation and Technology Sandra Lozano selozano@centrl.uh.edu

UH Global and Learning Abroad Maggie Mahoney memahone@central.uh.edu


